THE UNITED STATES ARMY WOMEN’S MUSEUM

AND

THE UNITED STATES ARMY QUARTERMASTER MUSEUM

PRESENT

The 90th Anniversary

Commemorating the End of

World War I

November 11, 2008
9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m.
Museums at Fort Lee
Virginia

VETERANS CEREMONY

Come help us celebrate our Veter-
ans’ with a recognition ceremony.
The Freedom Team Salute cete-
mony begins at 2:30pm. Colonel
Gwen Bingham will officiate and
the Fort Lee Band Ensemble will
perform.

U.S. Army %
FreedomTeamSalute.com-

THE PUBLIC ISWELCOME

To enter Fort Lee have Car
Registration, Proof of Insurance
and ID for driver and ID for

anyone over 16 years of age.

Phone: 804-734-7327
E-mail:
leee AWMWEB@conus.army.mil
WWW.AWM.LEE.ARMY.MIL

Join the Museums at Fort Lee for a day filled with events celebrating
the history of the United States in World War I. There will be living his-

tory interpreters: U.S. Army Officer and NCO, Pilot, Red Cross and Sal-
vation Army workers. Watch as the air battle over France rages and
the soldiers fight in the trenches on a miniature battlefield. Enjoy any
of our six distinguished guest speakers on various fascinating topics.
You are invited to tour original WWI Training Trenches used at Camp
Lee and listen to the archaeologist explain their use and preservation.
The Fort Lee Army Band ensemble will play from 2-4 pm and help us
recognize the service of our veterans during a special ceremony at

2:30 pm. Museum Tours and Talks are available all day.

Rain or Shine
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9:30-10:15

9:30-10:15

9:30-11:15

10:30-11:15

11:30-12:15

11:30-12:15

10:30-11:00
11:45-12:15
12:30-1:00

12:30-1:00
1:00-1:30
1:30-2:00

2:00-4:00
2:30-3:00

All day

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Dr. Steve Anders, Command Historian, U.S. Army Quartermaster Center and School,
History of Camp Lee, 1917-1918.

Dr. Stephen Rochenbach, Virginia State University, The Military Melting Pot: Race
and Ethnicity in the American Expeditionary Force.

Dr. Malcolm Muir Jr., Virginia Military Institute, Changing Forces to Meet Changing
Threats. The U.S. Navy in World War |

Dr. Thomas G. Barnes, University of California, Berkeley, Stalemate to Checkmate,
1914-1918.

Dr. Paul Alkebulan, Virginia State University, Making the World Safe for Democracy:
WW 1 and the Black Press.

Dr. Edward G. Lengel, University of Virginia, America in the Meuse-Argonne.

Demonstration in Miniatures, Aeria Warfare, 1914-1918
Demonstration in Miniatures, Trench Warfare, 1914-1918
WWI Training Trench Tour

Demonstration in Miniatures, Aerial Warfare, 1914-1918
Demonstration in Miniatures, Trench Warfare, 1914-1918
WWI Training Trench Tour

Fort Lee Band Ensemble
Veterans Ceremony

Living History, Museum Tours, Women in WWI, Tour the Training Trenches,
Demonstrationsin W.W.l Miniatures, Aerial Warfare and Trench Warfare
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For more information contact:

U.S. Army Women’'s Museum
2100 A Ave

Fort Lee, VA 23801
804-734-4327

Or

U.S. Army Quartermaster Museum
1201 22nd Street

Fort Lee, VA 23801
804-734-4203




